$0.00
FREE SHIPPING OVER $99*

Marvelon Tablets 4 x 28

IMPORTANT NOTE – A VALID AUSTRALIAN PRESCRIPTION IS REQUIRED BEFORE THIS ITEM CAN BE SHIPPED

Our Price $74.96
PBS $0.00
Concession $0.00
Safety Net $0.00

S8 Note - This prescription item is Schedule 8 and can only be supplied on a script from a registered doctor in Queensland. Any prescriptions from any other state cannot be filled and will be returned in the mail

Note: Private, PBS and our prices are available to the general public. Concession and Safety Net prices are only available to people with the appropriate concession or Safety Net cards. See Prescriptions for more details.

GOVERNMENT AUTHORITY SCRIPT

This prescription item requires a pre approved authority from the Government in order to get this item at the quoted price. Authority prescriptions need to be applied for by the doctor writing the script and can include reasons such as increased quantities due to dosage, increased repeats, use for a pre determined specified use, or the nature of the medication itself requiring specialist interaction. In the event that an authority is not granted on the script, the price will revert to the private price quoted for that item

WARNING - MULTIPLE PACK PRESCRIPTION - PLEASE READ CAREFULLY

This item contains more than one pack of a prescription product. Before this can be dispensed the doctor has to give approval. The prescription must be written for the total quantity or the prescription must be endorsed by your doctor "Regulation 24" otherwise we will be unable to dispense the increased amount. If you proceed with the order without approval, we will only send out one pack at the single pack price and refund the difference. Eg If your prescription is written out for 30 Tablets with 5 repeats and it does not have “Regulation 24 “ written on the script, the ONLY quantity we can dispense is 30 at one time. Further dispensing of this product could only occur after an appropriate length of time - usually 21 days but depends on dosage. In this example if you would like to obtain 180 Tablets then the doctor must endorse the prescription “Regulation 24” or the quantity must be written out for 180 and not 30. NB Conditions apply on the writing of a Regulation 24 prescription. Ask your doctor or pharmacist for details.

We can no longer accept signed authority forms from your doctor as permission to dispense more than one pack. Please contact our pharmacist for more information.

If you order this item as Private, NO PBS stickers will be issued. Once any prescription order has been sent the product cannot be returned for a refund even if your doctor changes your medication or you have an adverse reaction.

Marvelon Tablets 4 x 28

Marvelon Tablets 4 x 28

Product ID: 44583
$20.99

Pharmacist Only Medicine

This product is a Pharmacist Only Medicine and requires pharmacist advice before we can dispatch this product. You must first place the order and then contact our pharmacists within 48 hours on 1300 367 283. The pharmacist will determine if this product is appropriate for you and if so, approve the order. In the event that you do not do this, the product will be deleted from your order and the balance of your order will be dispatched. This is not required if you have a doctor's prescription.

 

General Information

MARVELON 28 - CMI

(Organon)
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION
This leaflet is designed to help you take Marvelon 28, a modern low-dose Pill.

Please read it carefully. If you still have any doubts about how to take Marvelon 28, please ask your doctor.
Introduction
There are several means of preventing a pregnancy. One of these is by taking contraceptive Pill.

N.B. The information in this leaflet only concerns Marvelon 28. For information on any other contraceptive Pill read the leaflet about
Pill.
How Marvelon 28 works
Marvelon 28 is used for 28-day cycles. During this time a small amount of female sex hormones is taken with the large (active)
tablets. These hormones are intended to prevent the monthly release of an egg from the ovaries. If an egg is not released
pregnancy will not occur.

The small (inactive) tablets are added to the pack in order to simplify and ensure regular tablet-taking. Using Marvelon 28 you take
one tablet per day even during your menstrual period. While you are taking the small Marvelon 28 table 'regular monthly period'
occurs. However, this period may be lighter and shorter than usual.
How effective is Marvelon 28
Marvelon 28 is one of the most reliable methods of contraception if taken correctly.

To make Marvelon 28 as effective as it can be, remember:

To take it at about the same time every day (See the section What to do if you forget to take a tablet).

To use another contraceptive method as well if you miss a large tablet have an upset stomach, or are taking medicines for
instance antibiotics which may interfere with the way the Pill works. (See the section What to do if you have an upset stomach,
and the section What to do if have to take other medicines).
How to take Marvelon 28
The Marvelon 28 pack contains 28 white tablets: 21 large tablets with active substances and 7 small tablets without active
substances. Alongside each tablet is the corresponding day of the week. Tablets should be taken at the same time day starting
with the tablet marked with the corresponding day of the week from green starting-zone. Following the direction of the arrows
continue taking one tablet each day until the pack is empty - that is for 28 days in all. Each tablet should be swallowed whole with
the help of some water, if necessary.
Starting your first Marvelon 28 Pack
If you are not taking the Pill at present

If your period has not yet begun read section 1.

If your period has begun in the last 5 days read section 2.

If it is more than 5 days since your period began read section 3.

1. If your period has not yet begun

Wait for your next period to begin. Until then take other contraceptive precautions. Read the box Other contraceptive
precautions carefully. On the day of this period take your first Marvelon 28 tablet marked with the corresponding day of the week
from the green starting-zone of the pack.

Example

As you can see, the green starting-zone contains two small tablets (THU-FRI) and 5 large tablets (SAT-WED). If your menstrual
period begins for example on a Friday, you will start tablet-taking with a small tablet from the place marked FRI. On the other hand
if your menstrual period begins for example on a Sunday then you start with a large tablet from the place marked SUN. Following
the direction of the arrows continue taking one tablet each day until the pack is empty - that is for 28 days in all. With Marvelon
28, in each cycle the last active (large) tablet will be taken on a Friday. Consequently you will virtually always have a
menstruation-free weekend.

N.B. If your monthly bleeding starts on a Thursday or a Friday you will start with the small (inactive) tablets. Therefore, you must
take extra contraceptive precautions. Read the box Other contraceptive precautions carefully. With regard to the other starting
days you do not need to take any extra contra
  • bvseo_sdk, net_sdk, 3.2.0.0
  • CLOUD, getReviews, 0ms
  • REVIEWS, PRODUCT
  • bvseo-msg: The resource to the URL or file is currently unavailable.;
Customers Who Bought This Product Also Bought...